BSN Terms and Conditions - AVANTÉ Hotel Promotion

Promotion Details:

Offer 1:

• 10% OFF Best Available Room rates (applicable for all room categories) (Promo Code: AVANTEBSN)

Offer 2:

- 10% OFF Food and Beverages at:
 - Chek's Coffee House, AVANTÉ Hotel
 - Poolside Bar, AVANTÉ Hotel

Promotion Period:

15 September 2023 – 31 October 2024

Location:

AVANTÉ Hotel

No. 1, Persiaran Bandar Utama, Bandar Utama, 47800 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia. Tel: 03 7681 7777 | WhatsApp: 016 302 6808 | Email: reservations@avantehotel.com.my

Website: www.avantehotel.com.my

Chek's Coffee House, AVANTÉ Hotel

Level G, AVANTÉ Hotel, No. 1, Persiaran Bandar Utama, Bandar Utama, 47800 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia. Tel: 03-7681 7666 | WhatsApp: 016-302 7838 | Email: cheks@avantehotel.com.my

Poolside Bar, AVANTÉ Hotel

Level 15, AVANTÉ Hotel, No. 1, Persiaran Bandar Utama, Bandar Utama, 47800 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia. Tel: 03-7681 7676 / 7666 | WhatsApp: 016-302 7838 | Email: cheks@avantehotel.com.my

Terms and Conditions:

Offer 1: 10% OFF Best Available Room rates (applicable for all room categories)

- Payment must be made with BSN Credit Card/-i or BSN Debit Card/-i (referred to as "BSN Cards").
- 2) The Offer is valid for both online booking (at www.avantehotel.com.my, with key in Promo Code: **AVANTEBSN** upon checkout) and walk-in. Not valid for online booking done through third party platform.
- 3) Advanced reservation is required, and is subject to room availability. Package information is available on www.avantehotel.com.my.
- 4) The Offer is applicable on the spending on a single receipt.
- 5) The Offer is strictly on a first come, first served basis.
- 6) The Offer is not applicable for special room offers or room staycation packages.
- 7) Room(s) sold are non-refundable. For date changes, please contact AVANTÉ Hotel ('Merchant') at **+603-7681 7777** or email to reservations@avantehotel.com.my, subject to room availability.
- 8) All prices will be subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
- 9) The Offer cannot be exchanged for cash or used in conjunction with other promotions, discounts, offer coupons, vouchers, loyalty programs and member privilege cards.
- 10) The Offer is subject to the Terms and Conditions specified herein and the terms and conditions of the Merchant.
- 11) Bank Simpanan Nasional ("the Bank") reserves the right to amend, shorten, cancel, suspend or terminate the Promotion or any part of these Terms and Conditions stipulated herein by giving twenty-one (21) calendar days' prior notice to Cardmembers. Such notice may be published by the Bank on its website at www.bsn.com.my, and/or through any other mode of communication as determined by the Bank.
- 12) The privacy policy on the Bank's website at www.bsn.com.my shall apply.



Offer 2: 10% OFF Food and Beverages at Chek's Coffee House and Poolside Bar.

- 1) Payment must be made with BSN Credit Card/-i or BSN Debit Card/-i (referred to as "BSN Cards").
- 2) The Offer is applicable on the spending on a single receipt.
- 3) Prior reservation is required and subject to availability.
- 4) For reservation and enquiries, please email cheks@avantehotel.com.my, call **+603-76817666** or WhatsApp to **+6016-3027838**.
- 5) All prices will be subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
- 6) The offer is valid for dine-in only. Not valid for room service, delivery and take away.
- 7) The Offer is applicable for hi-tea buffet, dinner, a la-carte menu and selected promotional offers as notified by the merchant from time to time on its website or social media page, via email blast and/or other modes of communication determined by the merchant.
- 8) The Offer is not valid for any purchase of alcoholic beverages.
- 9) The Offer cannot be exchanged for cash or used in conjunction with other ongoing promotions, discounts, offer coupons, vouchers, loyalty programs and member privilege cards.
- 10) The Offer is subject to the Terms and Conditions specified herein and the terms and conditions of the Merchant.
- 11) Bank Simpanan Nasional ("the Bank") reserves the right to amend, shorten, cancel, suspend or terminate the Promotion or any part of these Terms and Conditions stipulated herein by giving twenty-one (21) calendar days' prior notice to Cardmembers. Such notice may be published by the Bank on its website at www.bsn.com.my, and/or through any other mode of communication as determined by the Bank.
- 12) The privacy policy on the Bank's website at www.bsn.com.my shall apply.

Disclaimer

The Bank does not assume any responsibility for the products and services offered under this promotion. The products and services offered herein shall be under the sole responsibility of and shall be governed by the terms and conditions set out by the respective Merchant. Any inquiry or dispute arising from these products and services shall be referred to the relevant Merchant.